

further measurement
taken will

HILL BIRH

ABSTRACT of COST

(1) Clearing & grubbing
flood land

Side road P-11

Qty

0.46 Hec

@ 769 26.08/Hec = RS 3 5386.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 **18**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) construction of sub-grade					
width 11.13 P-11					
Qty 2017.50 m ³					
@ Rs 256.09 = Rs 516662=00					
(3) con'n of granular sub-base					
width 11.13 P-11					
Qty 21.99 m ³					
@ 3422.76/m ³					
= Rs 752700					
(4) providing laying compacting 150mm gr II					
width 11.13 P-11					
Qty 44.95 m ³					
@ 5466.94/m ³ Rs 245161=					
(5) providing laying & patching 150mm gr III					
width 11.13 P-11					
Qty 39.28 m ³					
@ Rs 4762.72/m ³ Rs 473319=0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) providing & laying primer coat (SS,) width TMB P-11 Qty 1325.07 m ² @ 57.00 / m ² = RS 75529.0					
(7) providing, laying & tolling of mss width TMB P-11 Qty 1959.54 m ² @ 256.62 / m ² = RS 502857.0					
(8) tack coat (SS,) width TMB P-12 Qty 10670.79 m ² @ 12.19.57 = RS 129827.0					
(9) providing & laying S.D.B.C. width TMB P-12 Qty 217.79 m ² @ 14820.91 / m ² = RS 3227846.0					
(10) RCF MIS Km Stone width TMB P-12 Qty 4405 @ 3311.53 = RS 13246.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) RCC 1415 200 mm slab nick-TMB P-12 Qty 10 Nos @ 878.53 = RS 8785.0					
(12) 600 mm equilateral triangle nick-TMB P-2 Qty 8 Nos @ 4537.45 each = RS 36299.0					
(13) 600 mm circular nick-TMB P-2 Qty 8 Nos @ 6047.07 = RS 48376.0					
(14) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular nick-TMB P-12 Qty 6 Nos @ 5060.03 = RS 30360.0					
(15) planting of tree nick-TMB P-13 Qty 73 Nos @ 1305.10 ea RS 9527.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) plastering & laying hot applied thermo plastic compound nick + m B P-13 Qty 460 ml @ 986.50 = RS 4077.90.0					
(17) masonry sign board nick + m B P-13 Qty 3 nos @ 17191.67 each = RS 51578.0					
(18) brick masonry work nick + m B P-13 Qty 11.5 m ² @ 8912.51/m ² = RS 10267.0					
(19) plastering with c.m nick + m B P-13 Qty 80.64 m ² @ 242.05/m ² = RS 19510.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20) painting two coats including primer coats with TMBP-13					
Qty 80.64 m ²					
@ 129.46 m ²					
= RS 10440.00					
RS 6185433.00					
Add 17. L.C					
RS 6185410.00					
Add 18. V.S. TMBP-16					
1113378.00					
Add S.F					
RS 752721.00					
total 7413386.00					
Less 19.98 V. B. TMBP-16					
1481195.00					
RS 5932191.00					
With TMBP-16					
Deduct previous pay					
RS 5932191.00					
HILL					
20-8-24 20-8-24					
J.E A.C					

Continuation